FOOD Menu

Eat drink and be merry

Breakfast menu

uUsD

Continental breakfast

Your choice of freshly squeezed orange or grapefruit juice

Selection from morning bakery basket, croissant, danish pastries
Toast and bread rolls served with butter, jam,

Marmalade and honey along with your choice of freshly brewed coffee,
Tea, hot chocolate or milk

American breakfast

Your choice of freshly squeezed orange or grapefruit juice

Selection from morning bakery basket, croissant, danish pastries, toast and bread rolls served with butter,

Jam, marmalade and honey your choice of eggs (boiled, fried, poached omelet or scrambled),
Served with grilled mushrooms and tomatoes.
Your choice of freshly brewed coffee, tea, hot chocolate or milk

Oriental breakfast

Your choice of freshly squeezed orange or grapefruit juice,

Served with hummus, foul medamas, labneh, oriental cheese, olives and pickles, vegetables plate
Plus your choice of eggs (boiled, fried, poached, omelet or scrambled)

Served with grilled mushrooms and tomatoes.

Your choice of freshly brewed coffee, tea, hot chocolate or milk

Healthy breakfast

Your choice of fresh squeezed orange or grapefruit juice.

A plate of fresh fruits served with low fat yoghurt.

Your choice of eggs (poached, boiled, or white omelet)

Served on a brown toast with grilled mushrooms and tomatoes. Your
Choice of freshly brewed coffee, tea, hot chocolate or milk

Buffet breakfast

Soup
Lentil soup (V)
Served with croutons and lemon wedge

Appetizers

Caesar salad (V)

Fresh romaine lettuce, parmesan cheese, anchovies, garlic croutons and Caesar dressing
Additional grilled chicken.

Eggs and fries (V, E)
Choice of preferred cooked eggs with french fries

Spicy chicken wings (8 pieces)

Vegetable noodles (V, E)
Stir-fried egg noodles with vegetables in soy sauce

Chicken fried rice (E)
Egg fried rice with chicken, vegetables and spring onion

$12.00

$15.00

$18.00

$10.00

$ 20.00

$ 6.00

$ 9.00

$ 4.00

$ 7.00

$ 10.00

$ 8.00

$ 8.00

Sandwiches: (all our sandwiches are served with french fries.)

Lebanese wrap (B, G)
Lebanese bread rolls stuffed with roasted garlic tawouk.

Halloumi sandwich (D)
Panini filled with unsalted halloumi cheese, fresh lettuce, tomatoes and basil topping.

Club sandwich (B, G, E)
Grilled chicken breast topped with beef bacon, fried eggs,
Sliced tomatoes and lettuce served with your choice of brown or white toast.

Beef burger (B, E)
Homemade beef patty topped with grilled onion and grilled tomato.

$ 8.00

$ 6.00

$ 15.00

$ 15.00



Platters:

Penne arabiata (V)
Penne in spicy tomato sauce.

Glazed mustard grilled chicken breast
Served with fresh salad and parmesan cheese

Dessert

Fruit platter
Three kinds of fresh seasonal fruits, whole or sliced.

Mohalabiya (D, N)

Foret noir (D, G)

Hot beverages

Cappuccino, café late, nescafé, black coffee,Macchiato,Flat white
Hot chocolate

Espresso

Double espresso

Lebanese coffee

Tea Selection
Tea

English breakfast tea, green tea, early grey, chamomile, peppermint

Milk

Full fat, skimmed milk, soy milk

Ice blended drinks

Milk shake, chocolate shake

Cold beverages
Local water large
Local water small
Perrier small

Fresh Orange

Fresh Lemonade

Soft drink

Pepsi, diet pepsi, Mirinda, seven up, diet seven up
Tonic

Soda

Energy drink

Beer
Heineken + nuts
Almaza + nuts
Nuts Plate

Prices are in USD inclusive of 11% VAT

V-Vegetarian G-Contains Gluten E-Contains Eggs
B-Contains Beef =~ S-Contains Seafood N-Contains Nuts

D-Contains Dairy P-Contains Pork

A-Contains Alcohol

(SRR Y

[ R

[T RN

© A

12.00

15.00

8.00

5.00

5.00

4.00
4.00
3.00
4.00
3.00

3.00

3.00

3.00

3.00

2.00
1.00
3.00
3.00
3.00

3.00
4.00

4.00
4.00

5.00
4.00
2.00



