## FOOD Menu

## Eat drink and be merry

## Breakfast menu

	U.	<u>SD</u>
Continental breakfast	\$ 1	2.00
Your choice of freshly squeezed orange or grapefruit juice Selection from morning bakery basket, croissant, danish pastries Toast and bread rolls served with butter, jam, Marmalade and honey along with your choice of freshly brewed coffee, Tea, hot chocolate or milk		
American breakfast		.=
Your choice of freshly squeezed orange or grapefruit juice Selection from morning bakery basket, croissant, danish pastries, toast and bread rolls served with butter, Jam, marmalade and honey your choice of eggs (boiled, fried, poached omelet or scrambled), Served with grilled mushrooms and tomatoes. Your choice of freshly brewed coffee, tea, hot chocolate or milk	\$ 1	15.00
Oriental breakfast	Ф.	10.00
Your choice of freshly squeezed orange or grapefruit juice, Served with hummus, foul medamas, labneh, oriental cheese, olives and pickles, vegetables plate Plus your choice of eggs (boiled, fried, poached, omelet or scrambled) Served with grilled mushrooms and tomatoes. Your choice of freshly brewed coffee, tea, hot chocolate or milk	Ф	18.00
Healthy breakfast	æ	10.00
Your choice of fresh squeezed orange or grapefruit juice. A plate of fresh fruits served with low fat yoghurt. Your choice of eggs (poached, boiled, or white omelet) Served on a brown toast with grilled mushrooms and tomatoes. Your Choice of freshly brewed coffee, tea, hot chocolate or milk	Ъ	10.00
Buffet breakfast	\$	20.00
Soup		
Lentil soup (V) Served with croutons and lemon wedge	\$	6.00
Appetizers Caesar salad (V)	\$	9.00
Fresh romaine lettuce, parmesan cheese, anchovies, garlic croutons and Caesar dressing Additional grilled chicken.	\$	4.00
Eggs and fries (V, E) Choice of preferred cooked eggs with french fries	\$	7.00
Spicy chicken wings (8 pieces)	\$	10.00
Vegetable noodles (V, E) Stir-fried egg noodles with vegetables in soy sauce	\$	8.00
Chicken fried rice (E) Egg fried rice with chicken, vegetables and spring onion	\$	8.00
Sandwiches: (All our sandwiches are served with french fries.)		
Lebanese wrap (B, G) Lebanese bread rolls stuffed with roasted garlic tawouk.	\$	8.00
Halloumi sandwich (D) Panini filled with unsalted halloumi cheese, fresh lettuce, tomatoes and basil topping.	\$	6.00
Club sandwich (B, G, E) Grilled chicken breast topped with beef bacon, fried eggs, Sliced tomatoes and lettuce served with your choice of brown or white toast.	\$	15.00
Beef burger (B, E) Homemade beef patty topped with grilled onion and grilled tomato.	\$	15.00

## Platters:

Penne arabiata (V) Penne in spicy tomato sauce.	\$	12.00
Glazed mustard grilled chicken breast Served with fresh salad and parmesan cheese	\$	15.00
Dessert Fruit platter Three kinds of fresh seasonal fruits, whole or sliced.	\$	8.00
Mohalabiya (D, N)	\$	5.00
Foret noir (D, G)	\$	5.00
Hot beverages Cappuccino, café late, nescafé, black coffee,Macchiato,Flat white Hot chocolate Espresso Double espresso Lebanese coffee	\$ \$ \$ \$ \$	4.00 4.00 3.00 4.00 3.00
<u>Tea Selection</u>		
Tea	\$	3.00
English breakfast tea, green tea, early grey, chamomile, peppermint	\$	3.00
Milk Full fat, skimmed milk, soy milk	\$	3.00
Ice blended drinks Milk shake, chocolate shake	\$	3.00
Cold beverages Local water large Local water small Perrier small Fresh Orange Fresh Lemonade	\$ \$ \$ \$ \$	2.00 1.00 3.00 3.00 3.00
Soft drink Pepsi, diet pepsi, Mirinda, seven up, diet seven up Tonic Soda Energy drink  Beer	\$ \$ \$	3.00 4.00 4.00 4.00
Heineken + nuts Almaza + nuts Nuts Plate	\$ \$ \$	5.00 4.00 2.00

Prices are in USD inclusive of  $11\% \ VAT$ 

V-Vegetarian G-Contains Gluten E-Contains Eggs B-Contains Beef S-Contains Seafood N-Contains Nuts D-Contains Dairy P-Contains Pork A-Contains Alcohol